2025 Ninja ZX-6R Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Cowling(KSFAN/KSFAL)
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2025 Ninja ZX-6R

PARTS LIST
Cowling(KSFAN/KSFAL)

ITEM NAME

BRACKET,HEAD LAMP (Ref # 11058)
HOOK,20X20X3.0 (Ref # 27012)

HOOK (Ref # 27012A)
COVER-SIDE,LH,P.R.WHITE (Ref # 36001)
COVER-SIDE,LH,M.M.D.GRAY (Ref # 36001A)
COVER-SIDE,RH,P.R.WHITE (Ref # 36001B)
COVER-SIDE,RH,M.M.D.GRAY (Ref # 36001C)
COVER-SIDE,LH,EBONY (Ref # 36037)
COVER-SIDE,RH,EBONY (Ref # 36037A)
WINDSHIELD (Ref # 39154)

PAD (Ref # 39156)

PAD,15X30X0.2 (Ref # 39156A)
PAD,10X30X0.2 (Ref # 39156B)

PAD,COVER FRAME,LH (Ref # 39156C)
PAD,COVER FRAME,RH (Ref # 39156D)
PAD,105X10X10 (Ref # 39156E)

TAPE (Ref # 39188)
COWLING,UPP,M.G.GRAY (Ref # 55028)
COWLING,UPP,L.GREEN (Ref # 55028A)
COWLING,UPP,EBONY (Ref # 55028B)
COWLING,UPP,CNT (Ref # 55028C)
COWLING,METER,LH,INNER (Ref # 55028D)
COWLING,METER,RH,INNER (Ref # 55028E)
MIRROR-ASSY,LH (Ref # 56001)
MIRROR-ASSY,RH (Ref # 56001A)
NUT,5MM (Ref # 92015)

NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015A)

RIVET (Ref # 92039)

BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY

11058-0581
27012-0742
27012-0751
36001-0594-68N
36001-0594-69P
36001-0595-68N
36001-0595-69P
36037-5281-H8
36037-5282-H8
39154-0420
39156-0536
39156-0979
39156-0980
39156-2410
39156-2411
39156-2884
39188-0022
55028-0842-45W
55028-0842-777
55028-0842-H8
55028-0843
55028-0853
55028-0854
56001-0393
56001-0394
92015-1710
92015-1757
92039-0060
92154-0209
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2025 Ninja ZX-6R

PARTS LIST
Cowling(KSFAN/KSFAL)

ITEM NAME

BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,SOCKET,6X22 (Ref # 92154B)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X23 (Ref # 92154C)
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)

DAMPER (Ref # 92160A)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)
DAMPER,6X20X7.5 (Ref # 92161A)
WASHER,5.2X10X1.0 (Ref # 92200)
NUT,5MM (Ref # 92210)
BOLT-FLANGED,5X12 (Ref # 130)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
92154-1701
92154-3777
92154-7055
92160-1183
92160-1190
92161-1531
92161-1937
92200-1820
92210-0001
130BA0512
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