

2025 Ninja ZX-6R

PARTS LIST

Cowling(KSFAN/KSFAL)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET,HEAD LAMP (Ref # 11058)	11058-0581	1
HOOK,20X20X3.0 (Ref # 27012)	27012-0742	4
HOOK (Ref # 27012A)	27012-0751	4
COVER-SIDE,LH,P.R.WHITE (Ref # 36001)	36001-0594-68N	1
COVER-SIDE,LH,M.M.D.GRAY (Ref # 36001A)	36001-0594-69P	1
COVER-SIDE,RH,P.R.WHITE (Ref # 36001B)	36001-0595-68N	1
COVER-SIDE,RH,M.M.D.GRAY (Ref # 36001C)	36001-0595-69P	1
COVER-SIDE,LH,EBONY (Ref # 36037)	36037-5281-H8	1
COVER-SIDE,RH,EBONY (Ref # 36037A)	36037-5282-H8	1
WINDSHIELD (Ref # 39154)	39154-0420	1
PAD (Ref # 39156)	39156-0536	2
PAD,15X30X0.2 (Ref # 39156A)	39156-0979	10
PAD,10X30X0.2 (Ref # 39156B)	39156-0980	2
PAD,COVER FRAME,LH (Ref # 39156C)	39156-2410	1
PAD,COVER FRAME,RH (Ref # 39156D)	39156-2411	1
PAD,105X10X10 (Ref # 39156E)	39156-2884	2
TAPE (Ref # 39188)	39188-0022	8
COWLING,UPP,M.G.GRAY (Ref # 55028)	55028-0842-45W	1
COWLING,UPP,L.GREEN (Ref # 55028A)	55028-0842-777	1
COWLING,UPP,EBONY (Ref # 55028B)	55028-0842-H8	1
COWLING,UPP,CNT (Ref # 55028C)	55028-0843	1
COWLING,METER,LH,INNER (Ref # 55028D)	55028-0853	1
COWLING,METER,RH,INNER (Ref # 55028E)	55028-0854	1
MIRROR-ASSY,LH (Ref # 56001)	56001-0393	1
MIRROR-ASSY,RH (Ref # 56001A)	56001-0394	1
NUT,5MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1710	3
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1757	4
RIVET (Ref # 92039)	92039-0060	6
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0209	2

2025 Ninja ZX-6R

PARTS LIST

Cowling(KSFAN/KSFAL)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-1701	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6X22 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-3777	4
BOLT,SOCKET,5X23 (Ref # 92154C)	92154-7055	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)	92160-1183	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92160A)	92160-1190	5
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-1531	2
DAMPER,6X20X7.5 (Ref # 92161A)	92161-1937	2
WASHER,5.2X10X1.0 (Ref # 92200)	92200-1820	4
NUT,5MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-0001	2
BOLT-FLANGED,5X12 (Ref # 130)	130BA0512	3